Approved Alabama Drycleaning Environmental Consultants
February 2017

Categories  Services Allowed to be performed

Catl Initial Investigations

Cat 2 Property Assessments

Cat 3 Property Remediation Work Must have Alabama Contractor's license

AMEC Foster Wheeler, Environment & Infrastructure, Inc X X
4000 Meadow Lake Drive, Suite 125

Birmingham, AL 35242

205-982-6402

Leslie Noble leslie.noble@amecfw.com
Steve Stewart steve.stewart@amecfw.com

169 Dauphin Street, Suite 320

Mobile, AL 36602

251-433-0880

Steve Stewart steve.stewart@amecfw.com
Leslie Noble leslie.noble@amecfw.com

3800 Ezell Road, Suite 100

Nashville, TN 37211

615-333-0630

Bertisabel Custer bertisabel.custer@amecfw.com
Leslie Noble leslie.noble@amecfw.com

1075 Big Shanty Road NW

Kennesaw, GA 30144

770-421-3400

Greg Wrenn greg.wrenn@amecfw.com
Leslie Noble leslie.noble@amecfw.com

Bhate Environmental Associates, Inc. X X
1608 13th Avenue South, Suite 300

Birmingham, AL 35205

205-918-4000

Louis Montgomery Lmontgomery@bhate.com

Emmett Beers Ebeers@bhate.com

EnSafe, Inc. X X
5724 Summer Trees Drive

Memphis, TN 38134

901-372-7962

Paul Stoddard pstoddard@ensafe.com

Ron Dow rdow@ensafe.com
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Groundwater & Environmental Services, Inc. X X

1599 Route 34

Suite 1

Wall Township, NJ 07727
800-220-3068 x4202
Kristine Kaminski

Ed Van Woudenberg

6500 NW 12th Ave

Suite 109

Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33309
866-565-7650 x3315
Ben LaMonte

3985 Gateway Centre Blvd
Suite 170

Pinellas Park, FL 33782
866-232-0472 x3321
Jeffrey Wilbur

Marilyn Hadidian

11660 Alpharetta Hwy
Suite 200

Roswell, GA 30076
866-435-4424 x4231
Amy Escalante

Dean Palumbo

McFadden Engineering, Inc.
P.O. Box 6181

Mobile, AL 36660

2860 Dauphin Street, Suite D
Mobile, AL 36606
251-470-6870

Frank McFadden

Brad Newton

PM Environmental

717 Highway 67 South, Ste. 26
Decatur, AL 35603
256-353-6222

John Hargraves, PG

Wesley Henson

4050 Helton Drive-Suite 111
Florence, AL 35630
256-476-6252

kkaminski@gesonline.com
evanwoudenberg@gesonline.com

blamonte @gesonline.com

jwilbur@gesonline.com

mhadidian@gesonline.com

aescalante@gesonline.com

dpalumbo@gesonline.com

fmcfadden@mcfaddenengineering.com
bnewton@mcfaddenengineering.com

hargraves@pmenv.com
henson@pmenv.com
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Suzanne Evans evans@pmenv.com
John Hargraves, PG hargraves@pmenv.com

200 W. Martin Luther King Boulevard

Chattanooga, TN 37402

423-468-1105

John Hargraves hargraves@pmenv.com
Greg Stephenson stephenson@pmenv.com

1509 Sarah Court

Murfreesboro, TN 37076

615-866-4115

Greg Stephenson stephenson@pmenv.com
Dave Pominski pominski@pmenv.com

PPM Consultants, Inc. X X
5555 Bankhead Highway

Birmingham, AL 35210

205-836-5650

Zane G. Hood, Jr., P.E. zane.hood@ppmco.com
Keith D. Pyron, PG keith.pyron@ppmco.com

30704 Sergeant E.l. Boots Thomas Drive
Spanish, Fort, AL 36527
251-990-9000

Zane G. Hood, Jr., P.E. zane.hood@ppmco.com
Keith D. Pyron, PG keith.pyron@ppmco.com

Polaris Resource Engineering, Inc. (PRE, Inc.) X X
124 Summit Parkway

Birmingham, AL 35209

205-942-6293

Doris Reel dmr@preincorporated.com
William A. Simmons was@preincorporated.com

S & ME X X
3380 Town Point Drive, Suite 140

Kennesaw, GA 30144

770-919-0969

Mary Stacy mstacy@smeinc.com
Eric Lowe elowe@smeinc.com

360D Quality Circle NW, Suite 450

Huntsville, AL 35816

256-837-8882

Deborah Jones djones@smeinc.com
Charles Oligee coligee@smeinc.com

Southern Earth Sciences, Inc. X X
5460 Rangeline Road

Mobile, AL 36619

251-344-7711
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Eric Guarino, PG
Marty Reaves

TTL, Inc.

2743B Gunter Park Dr. W
Montgomery, Al 36109
334-244-0766

Sheryle Reeves, PE
Shannon McDonald, PG

3516 Greensboro Avenue
Tuscaloosa, Al 35401
205-345-0816

Mark Tanner, PG

Ken Bailey

Terracon Consultants, Inc
110 12th Street North
Birmingham AL 35203
205-942-1289

Trey Noland

Terry Rippstein

51 Lost Mound Drive
Chattanooga, TN
423-499-6111
Dallas Whitmill

February 2017

eguarino@soearth.com
mreaves@soearth.com

X X
sreeves@ttlusa.com
smcdonald@ttlusa.com
mtanner@ttlusa.com
kbailey@ttlusa.com

X X
wgnoland@terracon.com
twrippstein@terracon.com

X X

37406

dewhitmill@terracon.com
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